ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY ITEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 250521-09 CRANK GEAR SMALL BLOCK CHEVY STANDARD BORE 1 14 351550-38 038 "O" RING 0.07 X 2.625 1
2 250521-36 IDLER GEAR SMALL BLOCK CHEVY 27 TOOTH 12 DP 1 15 351569-15 O-RING ROPE SBC WET BELT DRIVE REAR 1
3 250521-65 CAM GEAR 52 TOOTH 12 DP 9 HOLE VERNIER 1 16 352515-04 1/4 AN WASHER 0.03 THK 9
4 250540-05 SEAL HOUSING SMALL BLOCK CHEVY STANDARD 1 17 354510-12 WOODRUFF KEY CRANK GEAR-CUT DOWN 1
5 251011-03 IDLER GEAR BRACKET WITH BUILT IN AXLE SBC 1 18 356325-14 1/4-20 X 0.875 12PT 10
6 251016-04 GEAR DRIVE COVER SBC TALL CAM 1 19 356331-16 5/16-18 X 1.0 12PT 3
7 251026-05 CAM HUB 9 HOLE STEEL WITH 0.5 HEX SBC 1 20 357131-12 0.3125-18 X 0.75 TORX FLAT HEAD BOLT 3
8 251031-01 PAN RAIL SMALL BLOCK CHEVY GEAR DRIVE COVER 1 21 357625-09 1/4-28 X .566 HEX HEAD BOLT 9
? 3505655-20 47 X 20 X 19.8 ROLLER BRG 1 22 | 352503-04 1/4 AN WASHER 10
10 350590-65 2.125X2.895 X 0.141 ONE PC THRUST BRG W-RACES 1 23 350590-36 Needle Thrust Brg 1.0 x 1.562 x .078 1
11 350592-36 TRA-1625 THRUST WASHER 2 24 356925-08 1/4-20 x .50 FHCS 6
12 | 350597-0002 1.00 X 1.562 THRUST SHIM KIT 1 25 357408-06 SHCS 8-32 x .375 4
13 351505-44 1.75 X2.25 X 0.313 SEAL NEOPRENE 1 LIP 1

NOTE: ITEMS 4, 13, AND 24 ARE NOT INCLUDED
WITH ENCLOSED CRANK TRIGGER PACKAGE

T
3
i

REeD

ENGINEERING INCORPORATED

TEL: 530-292-3133 - FAX: 530-292-3738
SBC GEAR DRIVE TALL 0.50 CAM HUB

PART. NO. 251000-0008

C SHEET1OF 1



	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2


